NO.202(2022/3/1~3/31)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
3A18 1,929,924
3A1H OKIFEFLNIHF{F 3,000 1,932,924
3A1B IMESEINITEH (T 1,000 1,933,924
3A1H FHIFEINIHF(F 1,000 1,934,924
SA1H KESELINIH(T 1,000 1,935,924
SA1H SASFEINTEHAT 2,000 1,937,924
3A1B IMESEINITEH (T 1,000 1,938,924
SA1E HJSELINTEHF 1,000 1,939,924
3A1R TMIFLNTEH 2,000 1,941,924
SA1E NTSFEINITEHAH 1,000 1,942,924
3A5H WMIELNITH 3,175 1,946,099
3138 ONIFLNTH (T 2,000 1,948,099
3A158 LYSELNTEHF(T 1,000 1,949,099
38158 ARSFLNIEF(F 2,000 1,951,099
3A16H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,952,099
3H268 MISFESINTEHAT 1,000 1,953,099
3A288H LYAILEE 11,806 1,941,293
3H298 ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,943,293
3H298 KKSFLNITEHFA 2,000 1,945,293
3H30H AMIFLINIEHFH 2,000 1,947,293
3A31B AbL—IH—EAE#FHH 15,840 1,931,453
3H318 |paypal*syncable3F#$} 2,367 1,929,086
3A31H AUN-%2%& 12,000 1,941,086

3RS At 41,175 30,013




